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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 POSCHARNIG, Johannes AUT 68 1990-01-11
2 PRANZ, Rene AUT 56 1985-08-04
3 LECOCQ, Hans Joachim BEL 443 1991-10-10
4 NAVAS, Miguel BEL 221 1995-11-12
5 BYK, Siarhei BLR 123 1990-07-08
6 CHALIANKOV, Aliaksandr BLR 167 1986-02-12
7 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau BLR 179 1996-10-07
8 TSEVAN, Artur BLR 1994-09-19
9 CHOUPENITCH, Alexander CZE 39 1994-05-02
10 KREJCIK, Jan CZE 134 1991-06-07
11 KUNDERA, Vaclav CZE 125 1983-06-29
12 KURFURST, Jan CZE 549 1991-10-03
13 ANDERSEN, Emil Ulrik DEN 354 1987-01-20
14 TSORONIS, Alexander DEN 88 1993-04-01
15 LLAVADOR, Carlos ESP 37 1992-04-26
16 CADOT, Jeremy FRA 9 1986-11-07
17 LE PECHOUX, Erwann FRA 27 1982-01-13
18 LEFORT, Enzo FRA 32 1991-09-29
19 TONY HELISSEY, Jean-Paul FRA 31 1990-03-28
20 DAVIS, James-Andrew GBR 4 1991-07-03
21 HALSTED, Laurence GBR 25 1984-05-22
22 KRUSE, Richard GBR 6 1983-07-30
23 MEPSTEAD, Marcus GBR 41 1990-05-11
24 GAGANIDZE, Luka GEO 498 1996-11-10
25 BRAUN, Marius GER 139 1989-09-21
26 JOPPICH, Peter GER 11 1982-12-21
27 KAHL, Alexander GER 117 1993-10-05
28 SANITA, Andre GER 54 1992-03-28
29 TELIPORANIDIS, Panagiotis GRE 581 1992-04-14
30 BALOGH, Boldizsar HUN 675 1996-10-17
31 DOSA, Daniel HUN 82 1996-01-19
32 MATYAS, Balint HUN 249 1994-01-06
33 NEMETH, Andras HUN 181 1995-02-14
34 ALEXANDER, David IRL 316 1986-03-19
35 CUSACK, Brendan Francis IRL 261 1992-06-29
36 NAGLE, Conor IRL 283 1982-02-18
37 HATOEL, Maor ISR 83 1985-12-14
38 AVOLA, Giorgio ITA 16 1989-05-08
39 BALDINI, Andrea ITA 34 1985-12-19
40 CASSARA, Andrea ITA 12 1984-01-03
41 GAROZZO, Daniele ITA 7 1992-08-04
42 TETERIS, Lukas LAT 378 1996-05-10
43 VADANIUC, Eugeniu MDA 471 1994-06-07
44 BORST, Sebastiaan NED 286 1984-01-26
45 DE RUITER, Job NED 315 1998-01-15
46 VAN EGMOND, Dirk Jan NED 563 1993-07-21
47 JANDA, Michal POL 85 1991-04-12
48 JANDA, Piotr POL 111 1991-04-12
49 RAJSKI, Leszek POL 80 1983-11-25
50 SIESS, Michal POL 135 1994-05-10
51 MACEDO, Pedro POR 104 1991-11-24
52 AKHMATKHUZIN, Artur RUS 15 1988-05-21
53 CHEREMISINOV, Alexey RUS 22 1985-07-09
54 RIGIN, Dmitry RUS 13 1985-04-10
55 SAFIN, Timur RUS 28 1992-08-04
56 HEDENSKOG, Filip SWE 285 1989-09-23
57 MINDELOF, Vincent SWE 358 1997-02-10
58 RIZELL, Josef SWE 282 1996-02-19
59 RIZELL, Simon SWE 194 1994-11-06
60 BABAOGLU, Tevfik Burak TUR 116 1993-05-11
61 GULER, Baris TUR 317 1996-03-02
62 MINUTO, Martino TUR 67 1988-04-07
63 HERTSYK, Rostyslav UKR 51 1989-07-05
64 KOLESNIKOV, Pylyp UKR 199 1992-10-22
65 POGREBNIAK, Andrii UKR 60 1988-02-11
66 YUNES, Klod UKR 87 1989-07-09



10 poules
4 poules of 6 and 6 poules of 7
50 (75,76% of 66) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 DAVIS, James-Andrew GBR 4
2 KRUSE, Richard GBR 6
3 GAROZZO, Daniele ITA 7
4 CADOT, Jeremy FRA 9
5 JOPPICH, Peter GER 11
6 CASSARA, Andrea ITA 12
7 RIGIN, Dmitry RUS 13
8 AKHMATKHUZIN, Artur RUS 15
9 AVOLA, Giorgio ITA 16
10 CHEREMISINOV, Alexey RUS 22
11 HALSTED, Laurence GBR 25
12 LE PECHOUX, Erwann FRA 27
13 SAFIN, Timur RUS 28
14 TONY HELISSEY, Jean-Paul FRA 31
15 LEFORT, Enzo FRA 32
16 BALDINI, Andrea ITA 34
17 LLAVADOR, Carlos ESP 37
18 CHOUPENITCH, Alexander CZE 39
19 MEPSTEAD, Marcus GBR 41
20 HERTSYK, Rostyslav UKR 51
21 SANITA, Andre GER 54
22 PRANZ, Rene AUT 56
23 POGREBNIAK, Andrii UKR 60
24 MINUTO, Martino TUR 67
25 POSCHARNIG, Johannes AUT 68
26 RAJSKI, Leszek POL 80
27 DOSA, Daniel HUN 82
28 HATOEL, Maor ISR 83
29 JANDA, Michal POL 85
30 YUNES, Klod UKR 87
31 TSORONIS, Alexander DEN 88
32 MACEDO, Pedro POR 104
33 JANDA, Piotr POL 111
34 BABAOGLU, Tevfik Burak TUR 116
35 KAHL, Alexander GER 117
36 BYK, Siarhei BLR 123
37 KUNDERA, Vaclav CZE 125
38 KREJCIK, Jan CZE 134
39 SIESS, Michal POL 135
40 BRAUN, Marius GER 139
41 CHALIANKOV, Aliaksandr BLR 167
42 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau BLR 179
43 NEMETH, Andras HUN 181
44 RIZELL, Simon SWE 194
45 KOLESNIKOV, Pylyp UKR 199
46 NAVAS, Miguel BEL 221
47 MATYAS, Balint HUN 249
48 CUSACK, Brendan Francis IRL 261
49 RIZELL, Josef SWE 282
50 NAGLE, Conor IRL 283
51 HEDENSKOG, Filip SWE 285
52 BORST, Sebastiaan NED 286
53 DE RUITER, Job NED 315
54 ALEXANDER, David IRL 316
55 GULER, Baris TUR 317
56 ANDERSEN, Emil Ulrik DEN 354
57 MINDELOF, Vincent SWE 358
58 TETERIS, Lukas LAT 378
59 LECOCQ, Hans Joachim BEL 443
60 VADANIUC, Eugeniu MDA 471
61 GAGANIDZE, Luka GEO 498
62 KURFURST, Jan CZE 549
63 VAN EGMOND, Dirk Jan NED 563
64 TELIPORANIDIS, Panagiotis GRE 581
65 BALOGH, Boldizsar HUN 675
66 TSEVAN, Artur BLR
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Piste Green

09:00

Referee(s):

KRALIK, David (SVK)
DUL, Michal (POL)

VADANIUC, Eugeniu MDA

CHALIANKOV, Aliaksandr BLR

GAGANIDZE, Luka GEO

PRANZ, Rene AUT

SANITA, Andre GER

DAVIS, James-Andrew GBR

NEMETH, Andras HUN

Piste Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

CIVIERO, Ambre (SUI)
FOGT, Zdzislaw (POL)

KRUSE, Richard GBR

VAN EGMOND, Dirk Jan NED

BRAUN, Marius GER

LECOCQ, Hans Joachim BEL

KREJCIK, Jan CZE

HERTSYK, Rostyslav UKR

MINUTO, Martino TUR

Piste blue

09:00

Referee(s):

EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)
DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

MINDELOF, Vincent SWE

GAROZZO, Daniele ITA

MEPSTEAD, Marcus GBR

SIESS, Michal POL

CHOUPENITCH, Alexander CZE

LAHUNOU, Uladzislau BLR

TELIPORANIDIS, Panagiotis GRE



Piste Red

09:00

Referee(s):

COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)
FOGT, Przemyslaw (POL)

RIZELL, Simon SWE

LLAVADOR, Carlos ESP

CADOT, Jeremy FRA

POGREBNIAK, Andrii UKR

KUNDERA, Vaclav CZE

BALOGH, Boldizsar HUN

TETERIS, Lukas LAT

Piste 1

09:00

Referee(s):

KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr (POL)
VISEUR, Eric (FRA)

JOPPICH, Peter GER

BALDINI, Andrea ITA

POSCHARNIG, Johannes AUT

GULER, Baris TUR

KOLESNIKOV, Pylyp UKR

KURFURST, Jan CZE

BYK, Siarhei BLR

Piste 2

09:00

Referee(s):

MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
MADR, Vilem (CZE)

TSEVAN, Artur BLR

SAFIN, Timur RUS

CASSARA, Andrea ITA

NAVAS, Miguel BEL

ALEXANDER, David IRL

KAHL, Alexander GER

RAJSKI, Leszek POL



Piste 3

09:00

Referee(s):

SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

RIGIN, Dmitry RUS

BABAOGLU, Tevfik Burak TUR

CUSACK, Brendan Francis IRL

DOSA, Daniel HUN

LEFORT, Enzo FRA

ANDERSEN, Emil Ulrik DEN

Piste 4

09:00

Referee(s):

REUMUELLER, Martina (AUT)

AKHMATKHUZIN, Artur RUS

TONY HELISSEY, Jean-Paul FRA

DE RUITER, Job NED

JANDA, Piotr POL

MATYAS, Balint HUN

HATOEL, Maor ISR

Piste 5

09:00

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

AVOLA, Giorgio ITA

BORST, Sebastiaan NED

RIZELL, Josef SWE

MACEDO, Pedro POR

LE PECHOUX, Erwann FRA

JANDA, Michal POL

Piste 6

09:00

Referee(s):

MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

YUNES, Klod UKR

HALSTED, Laurence GBR

TSORONIS, Alexander DEN

HEDENSKOG, Filip SWE

CHEREMISINOV, Alexey RUS

NAGLE, Conor IRL
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 CASSARA, Andrea ITA 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 TONY HELISSEY, Jean-Paul FRA 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
3 POGREBNIAK, Andrii UKR 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
4 BYK, Siarhei BLR 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
5 MINUTO, Martino TUR 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
6 SANITA, Andre GER 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
7 GAROZZO, Daniele ITA 5 0,83 27 20 +7 Advanced
8 JOPPICH, Peter GER 5 0,83 27 21 +6 Advanced
9 LE PECHOUX, Erwann FRA 4 0,80 23 9 +14 Advanced
10 LEFORT, Enzo FRA 4 0,80 22 11 +11 Advanced
11T HALSTED, Laurence GBR 4 0,80 24 16 +8 Advanced
11T CHEREMISINOV, Alexey RUS 4 0,80 24 16 +8 Advanced
13 AVOLA, Giorgio ITA 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
14 YUNES, Klod UKR 4 0,80 24 18 +6 Advanced
15 AKHMATKHUZIN, Artur RUS 4 0,80 23 17 +6 Advanced
16 BALDINI, Andrea ITA 4 0,67 27 14 +13 Advanced
17 CHOUPENITCH, Alexander CZE 4 0,67 28 17 +11 Advanced
18 SAFIN, Timur RUS 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
19T PRANZ, Rene AUT 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
19T SIESS, Michal POL 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
21 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau BLR 4 0,67 28 21 +7 Advanced
22 KRUSE, Richard GBR 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
23 RAJSKI, Leszek POL 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
24 LLAVADOR, Carlos ESP 4 0,67 22 18 +4 Advanced
25 DOSA, Daniel HUN 3 0,60 20 13 +7 Advanced
26 RIGIN, Dmitry RUS 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
27 BORST, Sebastiaan NED 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
28 CUSACK, Brendan Francis IRL 3 0,60 18 17 +1 Advanced
29 CADOT, Jeremy FRA 3 0,50 25 17 +8 Advanced
30 GAGANIDZE, Luka GEO 3 0,50 26 20 +6 Advanced
31T KUNDERA, Vaclav CZE 3 0,50 21 18 +3 Advanced
31T POSCHARNIG, Johannes AUT 3 0,50 21 18 +3 Advanced
33 HERTSYK, Rostyslav UKR 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
34 MEPSTEAD, Marcus GBR 3 0,50 25 24 +1 Advanced
35 CHALIANKOV, Aliaksandr BLR 3 0,50 19 18 +1 Advanced
36 DAVIS, James-Andrew GBR 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
37 LECOCQ, Hans Joachim BEL 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
38 NEMETH, Andras HUN 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
39 RIZELL, Simon SWE 3 0,50 19 23 -4 Advanced
40 TSEVAN, Artur BLR 3 0,50 18 25 -7 Advanced
41 TSORONIS, Alexander DEN 2 0,40 18 17 +1 Advanced
42 JANDA, Piotr POL 2 0,40 19 21 -2 Advanced
43 JANDA, Michal POL 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
44 ANDERSEN, Emil Ulrik DEN 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
45 HATOEL, Maor ISR 2 0,40 16 23 -7 Advanced
46 MACEDO, Pedro POR 2 0,40 12 23 -11 Advanced
47 KAHL, Alexander GER 2 0,33 21 23 -2 Advanced
48 KREJCIK, Jan CZE 2 0,33 23 26 -3 Advanced
49 KURFURST, Jan CZE 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
50 VAN EGMOND, Dirk Jan NED 2 0,33 18 27 -9 Advanced
51 BRAUN, Marius GER 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Eliminated
52 HEDENSKOG, Filip SWE 1 0,20 17 22 -5 Eliminated
53 MATYAS, Balint HUN 1 0,20 16 23 -7 Eliminated
54 DE RUITER, Job NED 1 0,20 16 24 -8 Eliminated
55 MINDELOF, Vincent SWE 1 0,17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
56 TETERIS, Lukas LAT 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
57 GULER, Baris TUR 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
58 ALEXANDER, David IRL 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
59 BALOGH, Boldizsar HUN 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
60 NAVAS, Miguel BEL 1 0,17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
61 KOLESNIKOV, Pylyp UKR 1 0,17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
62 RIZELL, Josef SWE 0 0,00 15 25 -10 Eliminated
63 NAGLE, Conor IRL 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
64 BABAOGLU, Tevfik Burak TUR 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
65 VADANIUC, Eugeniu MDA 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
66 TELIPORANIDIS, Panagiotis GRE 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

Video: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)

1

Ref: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

Video: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

2

Table of 8

Ref: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)

Video: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

1

Ref: FOGT, Zdzislaw (POL)

Video: KRALIK, David (SVK)

2

Ref: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

Video: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

3

Ref: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

4

Table of 16

Ref: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

Video: DUL, Michal (POL)

1

(17) CHOUPENITCH, Alexander

Ref: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

Video: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)

2

Ref: DUL, Michal (POL)

Video: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

3

Ref: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)

Video: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

4

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Video: FOGT, Przemyslaw (POL)

5

Ref: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

Video: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

6

Ref: FOGT, Przemyslaw (POL)

Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

7

Ref: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

Video: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

8

Table of 32

1

(31T) POSCHARNIG, Johannes

Ref: DUL, Michal (POL)

2

(17) CHOUPENITCH, Alexander

Ref: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

3

Ref: FOGT, Przemyslaw (POL)

4

5

Ref: KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr (POL)

6

Ref: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

7

8

9

(28) CUSACK, Brendan Francis

Ref: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)

10

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

11

12

13

Ref: CIVIERO, Ambre (SUI)

14

Ref: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

15

16

Table of 64

ITA

UKR

(31T) POSCHARNIG, Johannes

AUT

(17) CHOUPENITCH, Alexander

CZE

CZE

CZE

ITA

FRA

DEN

ESP

HUN

BLR

GER

TUR

BEL

(28) CUSACK, Brendan Francis

IRL

BLR

DEN

GBR

ITA

ISR

POL

FRA

GBR

BLR



Semi-Finals

Ref: KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr (POL)

Video: KRALIK, David (SVK)

3

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Video: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

4

Table of 8

Ref: DUL, Michal (POL)

Video: VISEUR, Eric (FRA)

5

Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

Video: REUMUELLER, Martina (AUT)

6

Ref: KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr (POL)

Video: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

7

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

Video: FOGT, Przemyslaw (POL)

8

Table of 16

Ref: KRALIK, David (SVK)

Video: VISEUR, Eric (FRA)

9

Ref: FOGT, Zdzislaw (POL)

Video: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

10

Ref: VISEUR, Eric (FRA)

Video: KRALIK, David (SVK)

11

Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

Video: FOGT, Zdzislaw (POL)

12

Ref: KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr (POL)

Video: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

13

Ref: REUMUELLER, Martina (AUT)

Video: CIVIERO, Ambre (SUI)

14

Ref: KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr (POL)

Video: REUMUELLER, Martina (AUT)

15

(2) TONY HELISSEY, Jean-Paul

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

Video: KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr (POL)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

18

Ref: FOGT, Zdzislaw (POL)

19

20

(11T) CHEREMISINOV, Alexey
21

Ref: VISEUR, Eric (FRA)

22

Ref: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

23

24

25

Ref: KRALIK, David (SVK)

26

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

27

28

Ref: REUMUELLER, Martina (AUT)

29

Ref: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

30

Ref: FOGT, Przemyslaw (POL)

31

(2) TONY HELISSEY, Jean-Paul
32

Table of 64

UKR

(35) CHALIANKOV, Aliaksandr

BLR

GEO

AUT

POR

UKR

(11T) CHEREMISINOV, Alexey

RUS

POL

GBR

NED

HUN

GER

ITA

SWE

RUS

POL

POL

FRA

RUS

NED

GER

RUS

CZE

GBR

(2) TONY HELISSEY, Jean-Paul

FRA



Ref: KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr (POL)

Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Assist: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

Assist: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

1

Finals

Ref: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Assist: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

Assist: KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr (POL)

1

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Video: KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr (POL)

Assist: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

Assist: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

Video: EGOROV, Viatcheslav (RUS)

1

Ref: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

Video: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

2

Ref: KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr (POL)

Video: KRALIK, David (SVK)

3

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Video: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

4

Table of 8

ITA

FRA

GBR

ITA

UKR

GER

FRA

RUS



European Fencing Championships 2016
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 SAFIN, Timur RUS 1992-08-04
2 LE PECHOUX, Erwann FRA 1982-01-13
3T SANITA, Andre GER 1992-03-28
3T AVOLA, Giorgio ITA 1989-05-08
5 CASSARA, Andrea ITA 1984-01-03
6 LEFORT, Enzo FRA 1991-09-29
7 HALSTED, Laurence GBR 1984-05-22
8 YUNES, Klod UKR 1989-07-09
9 TONY HELISSEY, Jean-Paul FRA 1990-03-28
10 POGREBNIAK, Andrii UKR 1988-02-11
11 MINUTO, Martino TUR 1988-04-07
12 GAROZZO, Daniele ITA 1992-08-04
13 JOPPICH, Peter GER 1982-12-21
14 CHOUPENITCH, Alexander CZE 1994-05-02
15 KRUSE, Richard GBR 1983-07-30
16 CADOT, Jeremy FRA 1986-11-07
17 BYK, Siarhei BLR 1990-07-08
18 CHEREMISINOV, Alexey RUS 1985-07-09
19 AKHMATKHUZIN, Artur RUS 1988-05-21
20 BALDINI, Andrea ITA 1985-12-19
21 PRANZ, Rene AUT 1985-08-04
22 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau BLR 1996-10-07
23 LLAVADOR, Carlos ESP 1992-04-26
24 DOSA, Daniel HUN 1996-01-19
25 RIGIN, Dmitry RUS 1985-04-10
26 CUSACK, Brendan Francis IRL 1992-06-29
27 GAGANIDZE, Luka GEO 1996-11-10
28T POSCHARNIG, Johannes AUT 1990-01-11
28T KUNDERA, Vaclav CZE 1983-06-29
30 NEMETH, Andras HUN 1995-02-14
31 JANDA, Piotr POL 1991-04-12
32 HATOEL, Maor ISR 1985-12-14
33 SIESS, Michal POL 1994-05-10
34 RAJSKI, Leszek POL 1983-11-25
35 BORST, Sebastiaan NED 1984-01-26
36 HERTSYK, Rostyslav UKR 1989-07-05
37 MEPSTEAD, Marcus GBR 1990-05-11
38 CHALIANKOV, Aliaksandr BLR 1986-02-12
39 DAVIS, James-Andrew GBR 1991-07-03
40 LECOCQ, Hans Joachim BEL 1991-10-10
41 RIZELL, Simon SWE 1994-11-06
42 TSEVAN, Artur BLR 1994-09-19
43 TSORONIS, Alexander DEN 1993-04-01
44 JANDA, Michal POL 1991-04-12
45 ANDERSEN, Emil Ulrik DEN 1987-01-20
46 MACEDO, Pedro POR 1991-11-24
47 KAHL, Alexander GER 1993-10-05
48 KREJCIK, Jan CZE 1991-06-07
49 KURFURST, Jan CZE 1991-10-03
50 VAN EGMOND, Dirk Jan NED 1993-07-21
51 BRAUN, Marius GER 1989-09-21
52 HEDENSKOG, Filip SWE 1989-09-23
53 MATYAS, Balint HUN 1994-01-06
54 DE RUITER, Job NED 1998-01-15
55 MINDELOF, Vincent SWE 1997-02-10
56 TETERIS, Lukas LAT 1996-05-10
57 GULER, Baris TUR 1996-03-02
58 ALEXANDER, David IRL 1986-03-19
59 BALOGH, Boldizsar HUN 1996-10-17
60 NAVAS, Miguel BEL 1995-11-12
61 KOLESNIKOV, Pylyp UKR 1992-10-22
62 RIZELL, Josef SWE 1996-02-19
63 NAGLE, Conor IRL 1982-02-18
64 BABAOGLU, Tevfik Burak TUR 1993-05-11
65 VADANIUC, Eugeniu MDA 1994-06-07
66 TELIPORANIDIS, Panagiotis GRE 1992-04-14
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20 czerwca 2016 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CIVIERO, Ambre SUI B 03021987002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
COJOCARI, Olga MDA B 15031979002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
DELATTRE, Jeffrey BEL B 26011986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
DUL, Michal POL B 22091985007 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
EGOROV, Viatcheslav RUS B 13071976002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
FOGT, Przemyslaw POL B 02011980002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
FOGT, Zdzislaw POL B 23101956001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli DEN B 21011971000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr POL B 21111962000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
KRALIK, David SVK B 09021975003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
MACHADO, Miguel POR B 29071972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 2 Assist: 1
MADR, Vilem CZE B 08031986002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
MOJSKI, Jaroslaw POL B 09031979001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
REUMUELLER, Martina AUT B 20091980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
SCOMPARIN, Isacco ITA B 28011981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
VISEUR, Eric FRA B 13031979001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1


